
Chicken Wings 
Chicken Wings 
Chicken Wings 
Wings Platter 

6 PCS 
12 PCS 
18 PCS 
32 PCS 

£7.95 
£12.50 
£17.50
£32.50

Choose your flavours: 
Merv’s Signature Bar.B.Q Sauce 
Frank’s Hot Sauce 
Peri Peri Sauce 
Slumdog Sauce (Curry) 
Sticky Lime & Maple 
Merv’s Homemade Jack Daniel’s Honey™ Bar.B.Q Sauce, If you 
can handle the spice and very, very, very hot food... ask for 
Merv’s Hot Sauce! 

Food for thought: what makes our wings so special is that they are not 
so�t and chewy. We fry hard to make them extra crispy. 

Large, crispy and cooked in the sauce of your 
choice,   served with our homemade blue cheese 
dip. 

MERV’S CHICKEN WINGS 

MERV’S SIGNATURE RIBS 

Choose your flavours 
Merv’s Bar.B.Q Sauce 
St Louis Dry Rub Sweet with heat, special dry rub 
Jack Daniel’s Honey™ Bar.B.Q Sauce Homemade in our 
kitchen 

Half-Rack 
Full-Rack 
1.5 Racks 
2 Racks 
3 Racks 

£9.95 
£17.50
£25.50 
£32.50 
£50.50

Our ribs are marinated for 24 hours, then slow 
cooked before they even see a flame. 

Merv’s Classic Beef Burger • £7.45 
For those who just really love simple things in life, 6oz 
prime beef burgers, �lame grilled with Merv’s smoky 
Bar.B.Q Sauce (also available in chicken) Double me £2.15 • 
Add crispy smoky bacon 95p 

Classic Sternburger • £7.95 
Our not-so-basic burger topped with gem lettuce, 
tomato, caramelised onion and red Leicester cheese 
(also available in chicken) 
Double me £2.50 • Add crispy smoky bacon 95p 

Classic Smoked Cheese ‘n’ Bacon Burger • £8.95
 Amazingly juicy burger bursting with �lavour and loaded 
with grilled smoked bacon, smoked cheese, jalapeño 
with Merv’s smoky Bar.B.Q Sauce (also 
available in chicken) Double me £3.50 

Peri Peri Chicken Burger • £8.85 
Homemade, �lame-grilled, peri peri seasoned chicken burger 
served on a lightly toasted brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, 
caramelised onions, smoky mayonnaise and jalapeño • 
Double me £2.55 • Add cheese slice 65p 

Louisiana Chicken Burger • £8.85 
Homemade �lame grilled chicken burger coated in our 
secret recipe Louisiana dry rub. A little bit of heat with a 
little bit of sweet • Double me £2.65 • Add cheese slice 65p 
Merv’s Homemade Vegan Burger • £8.15 
Homemade, to order vegan burger seasoned and garnished 
with portobello mushroom and grilled peppers, topped with 
pan-fried courgette and vegan smoky mayo Please allow 25 
minutes cooking time Double me £2.50  

Patties freshly prepared in house to our secret recipe,
flame-grilled with Merv’s Bar.B.Q sauce, served on a 
lightly toasted brioche bun with gem lettuce, tomato 
,caramelised onions, smoky mayonnaise and pickles

MERV’S AMERICAN CLASSIC BURGERS 

MAI N  
M E N U  

ALL YOU CAN EAT WINGS* 
EVERY FIRST WEDNESDAY OF 

EACH ,MONTH 5PM - 9.00PM • 
£23.95 

(no sharing or doggy bag) *T&C apply 

ALL YOU CAN EAT RIBS* 
EVERY FRIDAY 

5PM - 9.30PM • £23.95 
(no sharing or doggy bag) *T&C apply 

TUESDAY-THURSDAY: 4PM-9PM | FRIDAY :4PM-9.30pm SATURDAY: 12pm-9.30 pm

@swanintherushes21 

@swanintherushes 

merv@mervskitchen.co.uk

Merv’s Kitchen 

@mervs_kitchen_ 

CHECK OUT OUR HOT 
WINGS CHALLENGE!
PLEASE SEE PAGE 10 FOR 
FULL DETAIL

SWAN IN THE RUSHES PIZZA

MARGHARITA PIZZA (V) • £6.25
Add 2 toppings for +£2 / Add 3 toppings for +£4
• Minced Beef
• Minced chicken
• Smoked bacon
• Jalapeños (ve)
• Mushrooms (ve)

• Minced veg (ve)
• Sweetcorn (ve)
• Mixed peppers (ve)
• Onions (ve)

Add extra topping for +75p each

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances 
before you place your order.
Full allergen information is available on request.

F u l l  a l l e r g e n  i n f o r m a t i o n  i s  a v a i l a b l e  o n  r e q u e s t .  W h i l e  w e  
t a k e  e v e r y
p o s s i b l e  m e a s u r e  t o  p r e v e n t  c r o s s  c o n t a m i n a t i o n ,  m a n y  
a l l e r g e n s  a r e
h a n d l e d  w i t h i n  o u r  k i t c h e n .

CHECK OUT

OUR OFFERS



The Classic • £7.35 
Bockwurst sausage / served with caramelised onions
Cheesy Hot Dog • £8.35 
Bockwurst sausage / caramelised onions / cheese sauce 

Cheesy Bacon Hot Dog • £8.95 
Bockwurst sausage / caramelised onions
/ smoked cheesy bacon / cheese sauce
Add chopped jalapeños +95p
Chilli Hot Dog • £9.15 
Bockwurst sausage / caramelised onions
/ beef chili con carne / jalapeños

CLASSIC HOTDOG 

Philly Chicken • £13.95 
Sliced chicken fillets, prepared on the griddle with peppers, 
mushrooms, caramelised onions, cheese and a hint of 
Merv’s Bar.B.Q Sauce

Philly Steak • £13.95
Sliced rump steak, prepared on the griddle with peppers, 
mushrooms, caramelised onions, cheese with a hint of 
Merv’s Bar.B.Q Sauce 

All sandwiches are made to order and served in a 
soft brioche sub 

KEL RAMSANDWICH 

THE COMBOS

Crispy Fries 
Cheesy* Fries 
Slumdog Fries (Curry) 
Cheesy* Chilli Fries 
Smoky Cheesy* Bacon Fries 
Beef Chilli Con Carne Fries 

(*cheese sauce) 

Small 
£1.95 
£2.85 
£2.95 
£2.95 
£2.95 
£2.95 

Large 
£2.85 
£3.65 
£3.85 
£3.95 
£3.95 
£4.15 

MERV’S LOADED FRIES 

Crispy Smoked Bacon 

Add Smoky Bacon 

House Slaw                                      £2.45 
Corn on the Cob 

95p 

95p 
Mac ‘n’ Cheese                          

£2.45 
£5.15 

ON THE SIDE 

Bar.B.Q Sauce 
Homemade Peri Peri Mayo 
Frank’s Hot Sauce 
Peri Peri Sauce 
Slumdog Sauce (Curry) 
Cheesy Sauce 
Cheesy Chilli Sauce 

95p 
£1.15 
£1.35 

Homemade Spicy Mayo 
Homemade Blue Cheese Sauce 
Cheesy Bacon  

£1.35 
£1.35 
£1.35 
£1.35 
£1.25 
£1.35 
£1.75 

DIPS 

KIDS MEALS • £6.15 

Served with chips and a drink (Fruit Shoot or any draft soft 
drinks) 

Homemade Ramona Chocolate Brownie • £5.45 
Served with either whipped cream or vanilla ice cream and a 
chocolate sauce drizzle 
Homemade Cookie Sandwich • £5.45 
Served with ice cream and choice of to�fee or chocolate sauce 

DESSERTS 

21 THE RUSHES, LOUGHBOROUGH, LE11 5BE •07427726493 • THESWANINTHERUSHES@GMAIL.COM

Make it a S’mores for 55p! 

SHAKE ME!
CLASSIC MILKSHAKE • £4.50
Choose from: Nutella, Snickers, ,
Chocolate Brownie or Oreo

Choose from: Chicken Nuggets / Mini Burger / Mac ‘n’ 
Cheese (v) / Riblets / Margherita Pizza (v)

Kids meals are available for chiLdren aged 12 and under

KIDS DESSERTS • £2.95
Choose from: Chocolate brownie (v) / Cookie (v) / Milkshake (v)

NIBBLES

• Calamari (w/ tartare sauce)
• Mozzarella sticks (v) (w/ smoky mayo)
• Cheese Quesidilla

£5.95
£3.95

• Garlic Bread (v)
• Nachos (v)
• Add beef chilli

£3.95
£4.75
.95p

£5.50

T R A D I T I O N A L  G E R M A N  B O C K W U R S T  S A U S A G E  C O O K E D  
O N  T H E  G R I L L ,  S E R V E D  I N  A  S O F T  A M E R I C A N  R O L  RIBS ‘N’ WINGS • £17.95 

1/2 racks of ribs & 6 wings , both basted in our homemade 
Bar.B.Q sauce
or our Jack Daniels Honey Bar.B.Q sauce.
Choose your �lavour and 1 side

Choose your �lavour and 2 sides

MERV’S SIGNATURE COMBO • £66.95
A combination of our most popular dishes on one platter!
x2 racks of ribs and 16 wings (with your choice of �lavour), x2 
mini burgers,
corn on the cob, x4 mozzarella sticks and x6 crispy calamari.

SIDES
• Seasoned fries
• Potato wedges
 • Houselaw

CHOOSE YOUR RIBS FLAVOUR:
• Merv’s Bar.B.Q sauce
• St Louis Dry Rub
• Jack Honey Daniels Bar B.Q.

CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE:
Merv’s Bar.B.Q sauce • Peri Peri Sauce • Frank’s Hot Sauce
Slumdog Curry Sauce • Sticky Lime & Maple • Merv’s Hot Sauce
Jack Daniel’s Honey Bar.B.Q sauce

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances 
before you place your order.
Full allergen information is available on request.


