

@swanintherushes

merv@mervskitchen.co.uk

Merv's Kitchen

@mervs_kitchen_

MAIN MENU





CHECK OUT OUR HOT

WINGS CHALLENGE!

FULL DETAIL

PLEASE SEE PAGE 10 FOR

TUESDAY-THURSDAY: 4PM-9PM | FRIDAY: 4PM-9.30pm SATURDAY: 12pm-9.30 pm

MERV'S AMERICAN CLASSIC BURGERS

Patties freshly prepared in house to our secret recipe, flame-grilled with Merv's Bar.B.Q sauce, served on a lightly toasted brioche bun with gem lettuce, tomato ,caramelised onions, smoky mayonnaise and pickles

Merv's Classic Beef Burger • £7.45

For those who just really love simple things in life, 60z prime beef burgers, flame grilled with Merv's smoky Bar.B.Q Sauce (also available in chicken) Double me £2.15 · Add crispy smoky bacon 95p

Classic Sternburger • £7.95

Our not-so-basic burger topped with gem lettuce, tomato, caramelised onion and red Leicester cheese (also available in chicken)

Double me £2.50 · Add crispy smoky bacon 95p

Classic Smoked Cheese 'n' Bacon Burger • £8.95

Amazingly juicy burger bursting with flavour and loaded with grilled smoked bacon, smoked cheese, jalapeño with Merv's smoky Bar.B.Q Sauce (also

available in chicken) Double me £3.50

Peri Peri Chicken Burger • £8.85

Homemade, flame-grilled, peri peri seasoned chicken burger served on a lightly toasted brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, caramelised onions, smoky mayonnaise and jalapeño •

Double me £2.55 · Add cheese slice 65p

Louisiana Chicken Burger • £8.85

Homemade flame grilled chicken burger coated in our secret recipe Louisiana dry rub. A little bit of heat with a little bit of sweet · **Double me £2.65 · Add cheese slice 65p**

Merv's Homemade Vegan Burger • £8.15

Homemade, to order vegan burger seasoned and garnished with portobello mushroom and grilled peppers, topped with pan-fried courgette and vegan smoky mayo **Please allow 25** minutes cooking time Double me £2.50

· Mixed peppers (ve)

SWAN IN THE RUSHES PIZZA

MARGHARITA PIZZA (V) • £6.25

Add 2 toppings for +£2 / Add 3 toppings for +£4

Minced BeefMinced veg (ve)Minced chickenSweetcorn (ve)

· Jalapeños (ve) · Onions (ve)

· Mushrooms (ve)

· Smoked bacon

Add extra topping for +75p each

MERV'S CHICKEN WINGS

Large, crispy and cooked in the sauce of your choice, served with our homemade blue cheese dip.

Chicken Wings	6 PCS	£7.95
Chicken Wings	12 PCS	£12.50
Chicken Wings	18 PCS	£17.50
Wings Platter	32 PCS	£32.50

Food for thought: what makes our wings so special is that they are not soft and chewy. We fry hard to make them extra crispy.

Choose your flavours:

Merv's Signature Bar.B.Q Sauce Frank's Hot Sauce

Peri Peri Sauce

Slumdog Sauce (Curry) Sticky Lime & Maple

Merv's Homemade Jack Daniel's Honey™ Bar.B.Q Sauce, If you can handle the spice and very, very, very hot food... ask for Merv's Hot Sauce!

ALL YOU CAN EAT WINGS* EVERY FIRST WEDNESDAY OF EACH, MONTH 5PM - 9.00PM •

£23.95

(no sharing or doggy bag) *T&C apply

MERV'S SIGNATURE RIBS

Our ribs are marinated for 24 hours, then slow cooked before they even see a flame.

Half-Rack	£9.95
Full-Rack	£17.50
1.5 Racks	£25.50
2 Racks	£32.50
3 Racks	£50.50

Choose your flavours

Merv's Bar.B.Q Sauce

St Louis Dry Rub Sweet with heat, special dry rub Jack Daniel's Honey™ Bar.B.Q Sauce Homemade in our kitchen

> ALL YOU CAN EAT RIBS* EVERY FRIDAY

> > 5рм - 9.30рм • £23.95

(no sharing or doggy bag) *T&C apply

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before you place your order.

Full allergen information is available on request.

CHECK OUT

OUR OFFERS

Full allergen information is available on request. While we take every

possible measure to prevent cross contamination, many allergens are

handled within our kitchen.

CLASSIC HOTDOG

TRADITIONAL GERMAN BOCKWURST SAUSAGE COOKED ON THE GRILL, SERVED IN A SOFT AMERICAN ROL

The Classic • £7.35

Bockwurst sausage / served with caramelised onions

Cheesy Hot Dog • £8.35

Bockwurst sausage / caramelised onions / cheese sauce

Cheesy Bacon Hot Dog • £8.95

Bockwurst sausage / caramelised onions / smoked cheesy bacon / cheese sauce

Add chopped jalapeños +95p

Chilli Hot Dog • £9.15

Bockwurst sausage / caramelised onions / beef chili con carne / jalapeños

KEL RAMSANDWICH

All sandwiches are made to order and served in a soft brioche sub

Philly Chicken • £13.95

Sliced chicken fillets, prepared on the griddle with peppers, mushrooms, caramelised onions, cheese and a hint of Merv's Bar.B.Q Sauce

Philly Steak • £13.95

Sliced rump steak, prepared on the griddle with peppers, mushrooms, caramelised onions, cheese with a hint of Merv's Bar.B.Q Sauce

MERV'S LOADED FRIES

and the same of the same	Small	Large
Crispy Fries	£1.95	£2.85
Cheesy* Fries	£2.85	£3.65
Slumdog Fries (Curry)	£2.95	£3.85
Cheesy* Chilli Fries	£2.95	£3.95
Smoky Cheesy* Bacon Fries	£2.95	£3.95
Beef Chilli Con Carne Fries	£2.95	£4.15

(*cheese sauce)

ON THE SIDE

Crispy Smoked Bacon	95p
House Slaw	£2.45
Corn on the Cob	£2.45
Mac 'n' Cheese	£5.15
Add Smoky Bacon	95p

NIBBLES

Calamari (w/ tartare sauce)	£5.95
 Mozzarella sticks (v) (w/ smoky mayo) 	£3.95
Cheese Quesidilla	£5.50
Garlic Bread (v)	£3.95
Nachos (v)	£4.75
Add beef chilli	.95p

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before you place your order.

Full allergen information is available on request.

THE COMBOS

RIBS 'N' WINGS • £17.95

1/2 racks of ribs & 6 wings , both basted in our homemade Bar.B.Q sauce

or our Jack Daniels Honey Bar.B.Q sauce.

Choose your flavour and 1 side

MERV'S SIGNATURE COMBO · £66.95

A combination of our most popular dishes on one platter! x2 racks of ribs and 16 wings (with your choice of flavour), x2 mini burgers,

corn on the cob, x4 mozzarella sticks and x6 crispy calamari.

Choose your flavour and 2 sides

SIDES CHOOSE YOUR RIBS FLAVOUR:

- Seasoned fries
 Potato wedges
 Merv's Bar.B.Q sauce
 St Louis Dry Rub
- · Houselaw · Jack Honey Daniels Bar B.Q.

CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE:

Merv's Bar.B.Q sauce · Peri Peri Sauce · Frank's Hot Sauce Slumdog Curry Sauce · Sticky Lime & Maple · Merv's Hot Sauce Jack Daniel's Honey Bar.B.Q sauce

DIPS

	The state of the s	CHEROCO PATENDER AND ABOUT
	Bar.B.Q Sauce	95p
	Homemade Peri Peri Mayo))	£1.15
	Frank's Hot Sauce)))	£1.35
	Peri Peri Sauce	£1.35
	Slumdog Sauce (Curry)	£1.35
	Cheesy Sauce	£1.35
í	Cheesy Chilli Sauce	£1.35
	Homemade Spicy Mayo	£1.25
i	Homemade Blue Cheese Sauce	£1.35
	Cheesy Bacon	£1.75

DESSERTS

Homemade Ramona Chocolate Brownie • £5.45

Served with either whipped cream or vanilla ice cream and a chocolate sauce drizzle

Homemade Cookie Sandwich • £5.45

Served with ice cream and choice of toffee or chocolate sauce **Make it a S'mores for 55p!**

SHAKE ME!

CLASSIC MILKSHAKE • £4.50

Choose from: Nutella, Snickers, , Chocolate Brownie or Oreo

KIDS MEALS • £6.15

Served with chips and a drink (Fruit Shoot or any draft soft drinks)

Choose from: Chicken Nuggets / Mini Burger / Mac 'n' Cheese (v) / Riblets / Margherita Pizza (v)

KIDS DESSERTS • £2.95

Choose from: Chocolate brownie (v) / Cookie (v) / Milkshake (v)

Kids meals are available for chiLdren aged 12 and under